
City of Corpus Christi

Legislation Text

1201 Leopard Street
Corpus Christi, TX 78401

cctexas.com

Software Maintenance Agreement Amendment for the STAR Fixed Network Advanced
Metering System for Information Technology

Motion authorizing an amendment to Aclara Technologies LLC software maintenance agreement to
allow four renewal years of annual maintenance with Aclara Technologies LLC of Hazelwood,
Missouri for an amount not to exceed $116,435.75.

File #: 19-0311, Version: 1

City of Corpus Christi Printed on 4/3/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

